
BANK BALANCES 

Checking 
Savings 

TOTAL 

INCOME 

Pledges 
VSB Luncheon 
Miscellaneous 

TOTAL 

EXPENDITURES 

Missions- Delegates 

. Methodist Retirement Home 

Wesley Women 

Nursery Care 

Day Camp 

Recognitions 

Program Materials 

Honorariums 

VSB Luncheon/Kitchen 

Outreach?Global Ministry 

TOTAL-

UNITED METHODIST WOMEN 

Budget 1993 

$2700 
$5360 

$8060 

$3000 
$750 
$300 

$4050 

$3600 

$200 

$300 

$100 

$150 

$100 

$200 

$50 

$50 

$100 

????? 

$4800 




