UNITED METHODIST WOMEN

Budget 1993

BANK BALANCES

Checking	\$2700
Savings	\$5360
TOTAL	\$8060
INCOME	
Pledges	\$3000
VSB Luncheon	\$750
Miscellaneous	\$300
TOTAL	\$4050
EXPENDITURES	
EXTENDITORES	
Missions	\$3600
Delegates	\$200
Methodist Retirement Home	\$300
Methodist Kethement Home	\$300
Wesley Women	\$100

Methodist Retirement Home	\$300
Wesley Women	\$100
Nursery Care	\$150
Day Camp	\$100
Recognitions	\$200
Program Materials	\$50
Honorariums	\$50
VSB Luncheon/Kitchen	\$100
Outreach?Global Ministry	?????

TOTAL \$4800

